

OFFICIAL PUBLICATIONS (PUBLICATION OF JERSEY GAZETTE) (JERSEY) ORDER 2018

Official Consolidated Version

This is an official version of consolidated legislation compiled and issued under the authority of the Legislation (Jersey) Law 2021.

Showing the law from 1 January 2019 to Current



OFFICIAL PUBLICATIONS (PUBLICATION OF JERSEY GAZETTE) (JERSEY) ORDER 2018

Contents

Manner of publishing the Jersey Gazette	3
Citation	3
OTES	4
f Legislation History	4
f Endnote References	4
C	Citation DTES f Legislation History



OFFICIAL PUBLICATIONS (PUBLICATION OF JERSEY GAZETTE) (JERSEY) ORDER 2018

THE CHIEF MINISTER, in pursuance of Article 1 of the <u>Official Publications</u> (<u>Jersey</u>) <u>Law 1960</u>, orders as follows –

Commencement [see endnotes]

1 Manner of publishing the Jersey Gazette

The Jersey Gazette shall be published on the States of Jersey website at gov.je/gazette.

2 Citation

This Order may be cited as the Official Publications (Publication of Jersey Gazette) (Jersey) Order 2018.

ENDNOTES

Table of Legislation History

Legislation	Year and No	Commencement
Official Publications (Publication of	R&O.81/2018	14 July 2018
Jersey Gazette) (Jersey) Order 2018		

Table of Endnote References

There are currently no endnote references